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Utah vs NV vs WSU - 1/17/2020

Results - Swimming
 
#1  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

A1-1 NEV-PC1 1:43.86

Watson, Imogen JR Depolo, Donna JR

Wijkhuijs, Josien SO Doctor, Ileah SO

26.75 28.67 23.4524.99

A1-2 UTAH-UT2 1:44.05

Lott, Sarah SR Gassaway, Mariah SR

Lawless, Emma SO Casarin, Leyre JR

26.59 29.40 23.1124.95

B1-3 UTAH-UT3 1:44.32

Reimer, Audrey SO Gassaway, Mckenna SO

Broome, Emma JR Woznick, Madeline FR

26.81 29.05 23.2725.19

B1-4 NEV-PC4 1:46.71

Nagy, Benny FR Samula, Wiktoria SO

Adamczyk, Julia SO Berkenfield, Coco FR

27.95 28.71 23.9326.12

A1-5 WSU-IE5 1:47.03

Laderoute, Kate FR Duarte, Mackenzie JR

Barrier, Emily SO Larson, Chloe JR

27.56 30.21 23.8825.38

C1-6 UTAH-UT6 x1:49.34

Allen, Mallori SR Hurst, Abbie FR

Pick, Christina SR Ford, Kenzie SR

28.01 30.06 24.2327.04

B1-7 WSU-IE7 1:49.48

Burckel, Lauren SO Patterson, Ku'ulei FR

Zahab, Mia FR Gardner, Paige SO

27.30 31.39 24.4926.30

 
#2  Women 1000 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UTAH-UT JR1-1 McClendon, Sara1 10:19.40

28.45 30.76 30.7830.85

30.72 30.94 30.97 30.92

30.75 30.98 30.86 31.04

31.15 31.15 31.40 31.52

31.54 31.66 31.63 31.33

UTAH-UT JR1-2 Gebhart, Mandy2 10:30.59

29.10 31.66 31.5031.79

31.71 31.62 31.61 31.40

31.29 31.37 31.62 31.83

31.67 31.82 32.09 31.86

31.87 32.03 31.30 31.45

WSU-IE SR1-3 Falk, Ryan3 10:33.00

29.34 31.86 32.1032.07

31.87 31.83 31.84 32.11

31.67 31.88 31.68 32.15

31.99 31.90 31.83 31.55

31.56 31.51 31.57 30.69

WSU-IE JR1-4 Howell, Sam4 10:35.40

29.12 31.39 31.5731.55

31.85 31.63 31.85 31.82

32.21 32.07 31.98 31.90

31.79 32.20 32.28 31.97

31.95 32.10 32.27 31.90

NEV-PC SO1-5 Soule, Lindsey5 10:39.00

29.32 31.74 31.5931.95

31.72 31.86 32.04 32.09

32.23 32.37 32.21 32.54

32.34 32.38 32.49 32.83

32.00 31.83 31.65 31.82

NEV-PC JR1-6 McHugh, Caitlyn6 10:41.50

28.64 30.93 31.9631.96

31.61 31.85 31.77 32.19

32.17 32.25 32.35 32.51

32.57 32.33 32.45 32.48

32.94 32.82 32.95 32.77

 
#3  Women 200 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UTAH-UT JR1-1 Zeiger, Rebecca2 1:53.98

27.36 28.79 28.9328.90

WSU-IE FR1-2 Van Rooyen, Michee5 1:54.90

26.72 29.14 29.5829.46

WSU-IE SO1-3 Barrier, Emily7 1:55.69

27.87 28.91 29.6829.23

UTAH-UT SR1-4 Lash, Madison10 x1:59.93

27.50 30.29 31.1331.01

NEV-PC SR2-1 Cholodovskis Lima, Andressa1 1:51.24

26.95 28.56 27.8827.85

UTAH-UT FR2-2 Yetter, Kyla3 1:54.31

27.11 28.98 29.1029.12

WSU-IE SO2-3 Fountaine, Keiana4 1:54.81

27.18 29.70 28.3929.54

UTAH-UT FR2-4 Miller, Kayla6 1:55.07

27.12 29.15 29.0729.73

WSU-IE SR2-5 Falk, Ryan8 x1:55.93

27.26 29.49 29.4729.71

NEV-PC SO2-6 Markl, Alexa9 1:58.52

27.81 29.67 30.7530.29

 
#4  Women 100 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UTAH-UT JR1-1 Broome, Emma2 56.20

27.26 28.94

WSU-IE FR1-2 Ortiz, Sierra6 57.74

28.02 29.72

NEV-PC FR1-3 Nagy, Benny9 58.96

28.83 30.13

UTAH-UT SR1-4 Allen, Mallori10 x59.16

28.59 30.57

NEV-PC JR1-5 Lloyd, Montana11 x59.30

28.82 30.48

WSU-IE SO1-6 Bokowy, Payton12 x1:01.74

29.48 32.26

WSU-IE SO1- Balmaceda, Sophia--- X1:00.45

29.41 31.04

UTAH-UT SO2-1 Reimer, Audrey1 56.03

27.37 28.66

UTAH-UT SR2-2 Lott, Sarah3 56.69

27.82 28.87

NEV-PC SO2-3 Wijkhuijs, Josien4 56.90

27.60 29.30

WSU-IE JR2-4 McCoy, Taylor5 57.72

28.06 29.66

NEV-PC JR2-5 Watson, Imogen7 57.89

28.11 29.78

WSU-IE FR2-6 Laderoute, Kate8 58.00

28.33 29.67

 
#5  Women 100 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UTAH-UT SO1-1 Gassaway, Mckenna5 1:04.86

30.14 34.72

NEV-PC SO1-2 Pitto, Gianni8 1:05.76

31.02 34.74

UTAH-UT FR1-3 Hurst, Abbie9 x1:06.55

31.36 35.19

NEV-PC SO1-4 Dance, Mikayla10 x1:07.72

32.08 35.64

WSU-IE FR1-5 Patterson, Ku'ulei11 1:12.23

33.28 38.95

UTAH-UT FR1- Beller, Elise--- X1:09.91

32.85 37.06

NEV-PC SO2-1 Samula, Wiktoria1 1:03.24

29.65 33.59

NEV-PC JR2-2 Depolo, Donna2 1:03.53

29.88 33.65

UTAH-UT FR2-3 Pittard, Charity3 1:04.34

30.55 33.79

WSU-IE SO2-4 Burckel, Lauren4 1:04.41

30.43 33.98

WSU-IE JR2-5 Duarte, Mackenzie6 1:04.99

30.54 34.45

UTAH-UT SR2-6 Gassaway, Mariah7 1:05.57

30.39 35.18

 
#6  Women 200 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WSU-IE FR1-1 Springer, Jewel7 2:14.60

30.17 34.41 35.2434.78

NEV-PC JR1-2 Hartman, Alex8 2:15.70

30.33 34.21 36.2634.90

WSU-IE FR1-3 Fidler, Riley9 x2:15.99

30.06 34.94 35.7735.22

UTAH-UT SR2-1 Pick, Christina1 2:06.60

29.39 31.32 33.4132.48

NEV-PC SO2-2 Adamczyk, Julia2 2:08.37

29.25 32.51 33.9532.66

NEV-PC FR2-3 Kling, Destiny3 2:08.79

29.19 32.78 33.7633.06

WSU-IE FR2-4 Zahab, Mia4 2:09.98

29.03 33.22 33.9833.75

WSU-IE SR2-5 Brock, Luci5 2:12.66

29.73 33.57 34.9234.44

UTAH-UT SO2-6 Morici, Sophia6 2:13.82

28.95 33.33 36.3635.18

 
#7  Women 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UTAH-UT FR1-1 Yetter, Kyla7 24.60
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WSU-IE SO1-2 Gardner, Paige8 24.71

NEV-PC FR1-3 Jasko, Nikki9 24.80

UTAH-UT SR1-4 Ford, Kenzie10 x24.85

WSU-IE FR1-5 Pelzer, Corinne11 x25.20

WSU-IE FR1- Kirton, Mikaela--- X25.23

WSU-IE SO2-1 Fountaine, Keiana1 23.87

UTAH-UT JR2-2 Casarin, Leyre2 24.01

NEV-PC SO2-3 Doctor, Ileah3 24.05

UTAH-UT FR2-4 Woznick, Madeline*4 24.11

WSU-IE JR2-4 Larson, Chloe*4 24.11

NEV-PC FR2-6 Berkenfield, Coco6 24.43

 
#8  Women 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UTAH-UT FR1-1 Woznick, Madeline4 52.28

25.16 27.12

WSU-IE SO1-2 Barrier, Emily7 52.80

25.31 27.49

WSU-IE SO1-3 Bokowy, Payton8 52.92

25.50 27.42

UTAH-UT FR1-4 Yetter, Kyla9 x52.99

25.65 27.34

NEV-PC FR1-5 Jasko, Nikki10 53.41

25.61 27.80

NEV-PC SO1-6 Doctor, Ileah12 x53.89

26.03 27.86

WSU-IE SO1- Gardner, Paige--- X55.22

26.51 28.71

WSU-IE FR1- Pelzer, Corinne--- X55.85

26.62 29.23

NEV-PC SR2-1 Cholodovskis Lima, Andressa1 51.26

25.04 26.22

UTAH-UT JR2-2 Casarin, Leyre2 51.52

25.08 26.44

WSU-IE SO2-3 Fountaine, Keiana3 51.90

25.39 26.51

UTAH-UT FR2-4 Miller, Kayla5 52.73

25.25 27.48

NEV-PC FR2-5 Berkenfield, Coco6 52.78

25.63 27.15

WSU-IE JR2-6 Larson, Chloe11 x53.71

25.57 28.14

WSU-IE FR2- Kirton, Mikaela--- X55.06

26.46 28.60

WSU-IE FR2- Patterson, Ku'ulei--- X58.90

27.98 30.92

 
#9  Women 200 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WSU-IE FR1-1 Ortiz, Sierra3 2:05.92

29.98 31.64 32.1332.17

UTAH-UT SR1-2 Lott, Sarah5 2:07.31

29.63 31.98 32.1033.60

NEV-PC JR1-3 Lloyd, Montana6 2:08.07

30.42 31.91 32.7133.03

UTAH-UT SR1-4 Lash, Madison10 x2:11.14

31.27 33.32 33.1833.37

WSU-IE FR1-5 Springer, Jewel11 x2:12.90

31.22 33.05 34.6833.95

NEV-PC SO1-6 Markl, Alexa12 x2:13.17

31.78 33.23 34.1634.00

UTAH-UT SO2-1 Reimer, Audrey1 2:00.19

28.51 29.76 30.9830.94

WSU-IE JR2-2 McCoy, Taylor2 2:03.77

29.58 31.31 31.2931.59

NEV-PC FR2-3 Nagy, Benny4 2:06.66

29.71 31.89 32.5332.53

UTAH-UT SR2-4 Allen, Mallori6 2:08.07

29.68 32.26 33.1333.00

WSU-IE FR2-5 Laderoute, Kate8 2:08.83

29.89 32.94 33.0832.92

NEV-PC JR2-6 Watson, Imogen9 2:10.31

30.17 32.58 35.7931.77

 
#10  Women 200 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

NEV-PC SO1-1 Pitto, Gianni6 2:21.38

31.86 35.74 37.0336.75

UTAH-UT SO1-2 Gassaway, Mckenna7 2:24.85

31.76 36.64 38.3638.09

UTAH-UT FR1-3 Hurst, Abbie9 x2:27.09

33.20 37.16 38.5038.23

NEV-PC SO1-4 Dance, Mikayla10 x2:28.06

33.70 37.64 38.5138.21

UTAH-UT FR2-1 Pittard, Charity1 2:17.03

31.88 35.10 35.1034.95

NEV-PC JR2-2 Depolo, Donna2 2:17.73

31.85 34.85 35.8135.22

NEV-PC SO2-3 Samula, Wiktoria3 2:18.01

31.45 35.30 36.1735.09

WSU-IE JR2-4 Duarte, Mackenzie4 2:18.28

31.97 35.24 35.6435.43

WSU-IE SO2-5 Burckel, Lauren5 2:18.72

32.10 35.94 35.5635.12

UTAH-UT SR2-6 Gassaway, Mariah8 2:25.78

32.31 36.66 38.8837.93

 
#11  Women 500 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

NEV-PC SO1-1 Soule, Lindsey4 5:12.70

28.52 31.19 31.7531.61

31.74 31.48 31.67 31.79

31.87 31.08

WSU-IE JR1-2 Howell, Sam6 5:13.49

28.92 31.25 31.8731.74

32.03 31.89 31.78 31.88

31.31 30.82

NEV-PC FR1-3 Kling, Destiny7 5:16.05

28.73 31.27 32.0931.85

31.91 31.72 32.26 32.17

32.06 31.99

UTAH-UT SR1- Pick, Christina--- X5:09.86

28.97 31.10 32.0231.68

31.78 31.15 31.06 31.25

30.87 29.98

UTAH-UT FR1- Beller, Elise--- X5:16.84

29.03 31.19 31.9831.62

31.98 32.33 32.06 32.61

32.23 31.81

UTAH-UT JR2-1 McClendon, Sara1 5:01.48

27.90 29.91 30.2030.12

30.13 30.28 30.46 30.77

30.92 30.79

WSU-IE SR2-2 Falk, Ryan2 5:07.77

28.41 30.80 31.5431.30

31.64 31.18 31.29 31.32

30.84 29.45

WSU-IE FR2-3 Van Rooyen, Michee3 5:10.25

28.49 31.19 31.7431.64

31.41 31.14 31.19 31.08

31.25 31.12

NEV-PC SO2-4 Adamczyk, Julia5 5:12.81

28.88 31.27 31.3331.34

31.62 31.76 31.47 31.99

32.18 30.97

NEV-PC JR2-5 McHugh, Caitlyn8 x5:16.37

29.16 31.34 31.8731.62

32.27 31.62 31.72 32.23

32.34 32.20

UTAH-UT JR2- Gebhart, Mandy--- X5:07.73

28.14 31.18 31.4231.44

31.48 31.47 31.20 31.42

30.84 29.14

 
#12  Women 100 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WSU-IE SO1-1 Balmaceda, Sophia4 58.34

27.26 31.08

WSU-IE FR1-2 Pelzer, Corinne8 x1:02.43

28.73 33.70

UTAH-UT FR1- Miller, Kayla--- X59.28

27.70 31.58

UTAH-UT SO1- Morici, Sophia--- X1:00.46

28.22 32.24

WSU-IE FR1- Kirton, Mikaela--- X1:00.74

28.11 32.63

WSU-IE FR1- Fidler, Riley--- X1:00.95

28.40 32.55

WSU-IE SR1- Brock, Luci--- X1:01.92

29.32 32.60

UTAH-UT JR2-1 Broome, Emma1 56.42

27.24 29.18

NEV-PC SO2-2 Wijkhuijs, Josien*2 56.82

26.53 30.29

UTAH-UT SO2-2 Lawless, Emma*2 56.82

26.94 29.88

WSU-IE FR2-4 Zahab, Mia5 58.92

27.80 31.12
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NEV-PC JR2-5 Watson, Imogen6 59.02

27.19 31.83

WSU-IE FR2-6 Ortiz, Sierra7 59.36

28.13 31.23

 
#13  Women 200 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

NEV-PC SR1-1 Cholodovskis Lima, Andressa2 2:07.20

28.07 32.15 29.6337.35

WSU-IE SO1-2 Burckel, Lauren5 2:08.88

28.90 33.33 30.3236.33

NEV-PC SO1-3 Adamczyk, Julia8 x2:11.68

28.44 33.83 30.8538.56

UTAH-UT JR1- Zeiger, Rebecca--- X2:10.90

28.97 32.90 29.8439.19

WSU-IE FR1- Zahab, Mia--- X2:11.85

28.27 34.40 30.2338.95

NEV-PC JR1- Hartman, Alex--- X2:13.01

29.48 34.44 30.5938.50

WSU-IE FR1- Springer, Jewel--- X2:13.53

29.19 33.92 32.4637.96

UTAH-UT FR2-1 Pittard, Charity1 2:05.49

28.58 32.72 29.1935.00

WSU-IE JR2-2 McCoy, Taylor3 2:07.65

28.43 33.03 29.5836.61

NEV-PC JR2-3 Depolo, Donna4 2:08.55

27.68 33.81 31.1635.90

NEV-PC FR2-4 Nagy, Benny6 2:09.10

28.68 32.62 30.0837.72

WSU-IE JR2-5 Duarte, Mackenzie7 2:10.88

28.59 34.22 32.1935.88

UTAH-UT SR2- Pick, Christina--- X2:08.92

28.29 33.14 29.1938.30

 
#14  Women 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

A1-1 UTAH-UT1 3:27.02

Reimer, Audrey SO Miller, Kayla FR

Woznick, Madeline FR Casarin, Leyre JR

25.36 52.02 52.7725.02

24.33 51.59 24.12 50.64

A1-2 NEV-PC2 3:31.28

Berkenfield, Coco FR McHugh, Caitlyn JR

Jasko, Nikki FR Cholodovskis Lima, Andressa SR

25.99 53.21 52.9925.23

25.36 53.03 25.04 52.05

B1-3 UTAH-UT3 3:31.94

Yetter, Kyla FR Lott, Sarah SR

Broome, Emma JR Zeiger, Rebecca JR

25.95 53.44 52.3925.07

25.55 53.32 25.24 52.79

A1-4 WSU-IE4 3:32.36

Bokowy, Payton SO Barrier, Emily SO

Fountaine, Keiana SO Falk, Ryan SR

25.61 53.11 52.7125.11

25.44 53.46 25.59 53.08

B1-5 NEV-PC5 3:37.78

Kling, Destiny FR Lloyd, Montana JR

Doctor, Ileah SO Samula, Wiktoria SO

26.74 55.16 55.4126.27

25.06 53.42 25.81 53.79

B1-6 WSU-IE6 3:41.25

Gardner, Paige SO Pelzer, Corinne FR

Larson, Chloe JR Van Rooyen, Michee FR

26.35 55.24 56.0126.30

25.62 54.43 26.32 55.57

C1-7 UTAH-UT7 x3:45.08

Morici, Sophia SO Lash, Madison SR

Ford, Kenzie SR Beller, Elise FR

27.31 56.72 56.5127.17

25.58 55.19 26.59 56.66

C1-8 WSU-IE8 x3:49.02

Patterson, Ku'ulei FR Ortiz, Sierra FR

Fidler, Riley FR Brock, Luci SR

27.77 58.28 55.3226.46

26.65 56.54 27.80 58.88


